Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)
The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using YELLOW
Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Public Offer Shares conditionally

aIIotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

A5
iy

#Qﬂ )

Identification

document
number(s)
S iEa |
L (B
A2753335
A2995193
A5262847
A8468128
29180608
29313403
A9746202
B244996

B9600863
D1057961
D2365708
D2988063
D363236A
D4879008
D5417415
D622369A
D6413405
E0023187
E1950588
E3473876
E3753054
E6529295
E943421A
E9443944
G2121106
G2484365
65508214
K0247480
K1364170
K5382327
Y085427A
71152492
7398763A
79185144

No. of
Shares
allotted
Rk

TR
35,000
15,000
40,000
15,000

5,000
5,000
20,000
10,000
10,000
20,000
15,000
5,000
10,000
5,000
10,000
10,000

5,000
30,000
30,000

5,000
80,000

5,000

5,000

5,000
35,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

K

(SIPNET .ﬁa*mﬁﬁ/u pl,r’ i L" %“p = ,Bg‘f%ﬂl SR
f Eg%mﬁrﬁ

Idenhﬂcanon
document
number(s)
e

BB

U 5 )

AT EJF@E&"%\' Gl Rk TR BT 7
F I e
J’EE |¢<|#f'5iﬁ

PR it T H R T 13
No. of Identification No. of
Shares document Shares
allotted number(s) allotted
e SR i MSIEEN
et ¥ [F5RE et

==H)

g -

Identification
document
number(s)
Sy

& (BT

S

JJTJ

1% (B

No. of
Shares
allotted
Rk

TR



