Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using **YELLOW** Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Public Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

以黃色申請表格提出申請的配發結果 (透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者)

Z398763A

Z9185144

5,000

5,000

以下爲使用**黃色**申請表格透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者提出申請而全部或部份獲接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的公開發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目

证	定例,仅仅等援有除什能级的公用资告放切数日。如中胡八木有按供身切起的文件就购,共和未的个曾顯小。						
Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目	Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目	Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目	Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	
A2753335	35,000	> <11 3/21/5	AX1/3 XX EX	> C1 1 3/21**5	A 2/3 S X E	> <11 30 81 40 3	
A2995193	15,000						
A5262847	40,000						
A8468128	15,000						
A9180608	5,000						
A9313403	5,000						
A9746202	20,000						
B244996	10,000						
B9600863	10,000						
D1057961	20,000						
D2365708	15,000						
D2988063	5,000						
D363236A	10,000						
D4879008	5,000						
D5417415	10,000						
D622369A	10,000						
D6413405	5,000						
E0023187	30,000						
E1950588	30,000						
E3473876	5,000						
E3753054	80,000						
E6529295	5,000						
E943421A	5,000						
E9443944	5,000						
G2121106	35,000						
G2484365	5,000						
G5508214	5,000						
K0247480	5,000						
K1364170	5,000						
K5382327	5,000						
Y085427A	5,000						
Z1152492	5,000						